

11th Avenue North Waterline Extension

Bids Opened June 9, 2014 2:30 p.m.

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eastern Oregon Construction, LLC		Cougar Construction Excavation		McMaster Construction & Development, Inc.		Granite Excavation, Inc.		Dahle Construction LLC		Lurre' Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Type "P" Surface Restoration	1200	SY	\$ 19.50	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 43.06	\$ 51,672.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 42,000.00
2	12" C-909 Waterline	2,150	LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 40,850.00	\$ 44.48	\$ 95,632.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 51,600.00	\$ 14.12	\$ 30,358.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 49,450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 64,500.00
3	6" C-900 Waterline	25	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 39.09	\$ 977.25	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
4	12" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,968.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 2,224.50	\$ 11,122.50	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 11,150.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	6" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,157.75	\$ 3,473.25	\$ 1,093.00	\$ 3,279.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	Fire Hydrant	3	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 13,470.00	\$ 2,751.00	\$ 8,253.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
7	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,318.00	\$ 5,318.00	\$ 6,565.00	\$ 6,565.00	\$21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8	4" White Fog Line	720	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 2.78	\$ 2,001.60	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 612.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,080.00
9	Miscellaneous Site Work	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
10	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,620.60	\$ 4,620.60	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	Materials Use Tax	1	LS	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40	\$ 1,109.40
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE					\$ 105,899.40		\$ 166,001.00		\$ 166,420.00		\$ 147,077.40		\$ 129,508.40		\$ 158,439.40